
EXCAVATORS dozers

wheel loaders

compact track loaders

Compact EXCAVATORS

Loader Backhoes

Articulated Dump Trucks

Skip Loaders

Smooth Drum Rollers

PAd Drum Rollers

scrapers
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520 truck street placerville, ca 95667

815F2 - 232 45757 $1,500 $4,500 $13,500
--

- - - - -  - -

- - -  - - - - - - -  - -

- - - - -  - -

- - - - -  - -

- - - -  - -

Models Models

Models

Models

Models

Models

Models

Models

Models

Models

Models

85G/PC88 550K/D4KXL

444K/-

319G

17G

310L

300E/A30G

210L

CS44B

CP34

CAT 613C SERIES 2

130G/- 650K/D5KXL

524K/WA200-8
544K/WA270-8
624K/WA320-8
644K/WA380-8
724K/WA470-8
844K/WA500-8

325G

26G

310SL

370E/A35G

35G

135G/PC138 700K/D6KXL

331G

30G

410L

410E/A40GCP56B
460E/A45G

CS56B

CP44B

CAT 615C SERIES 2
CAT 623H

50G

160G/PC170 750K/D6NXL

333G

210G/PC210 850K/D6T
245G/PC238 950K/D7E
250G/PC240 1050K/D8T
300G/PC290
350G/PC360

Attachments:

Attachments:

Attachments:

Attachments:

Attachments:

Attachments:

Breakers, Buckets, Compaction Wheels

GPS, Grade Control, Slopeboard

Forks, MP Buckets

Augers, Breakers, Forks, Grapples, MP Buckets

	   Augers, Breakers, Buckets

Breakers, Buckets, Compaction Wheels

max dig depth blade width

Bucket Capacity

blade width

max dig depth

max dig depth

capacity

attachment

Drum width

Drum width

yards

14’10” 105”
105”
120”
130”
158”
184”
159”

2.25 Yards

66”

7’2”

14’2”-17’8”

26 TON

88” Box

66”

48”

13

19’11”

2.75 Yards

72”

8’6”

14’8”-18’2”

37 TON

11’4”

20’0”

3.0 Yards

84”

9’2”

15’10”-19’8”

41 TON84”
46 TON

84”
-

66”

15
23

12’7”

21’4”

3.5 Yards

84”

21’11”

4 Yards

21’9”

6 Yards

25’0”

8 Yards

25’10”
26’10”

hp hp

hp

hp

hp

hp

hp

hp

hp

hp

hp

56.9 92

124

61

14.7

93

321

88

75

74

175

97 104

141

70

20.3

99

422

23.3

101 130

163

88

23

113

442119
481

110

99

265
407

35.9

121 165

186

97

159 205

232

159 265

264

188 350

377

223
271

weight weight

weight

weight

weight

weight

weight

weight

weight

weight

weight

19873 22760

25909

8620

3790

15371

49591

10936

15432

9300

33651

33238 23003

28830

9565

5780

17934

66386

8715

34786 34380

29985

12325

7220

19463

6933524300
71028

22050

16540

56449
87499

11349

42905 39335

35608

12525

53380 49575

42050

58329 74970

43674

58209 94300

75413

70815
82835

day day

day

day

day

day

day

day

day

day

day

$550 $550

$650

$250

$250

$360

$1,550

$375

$540

$400

$1,050

$650 $650

$700

$300

$275

$450

$1,800

$350

$725 $800

$750

$350

$295

$540

$1,950$630
$2,250

$630

$540

$1,300
$2,500

$400

$800 $850

$800

$375

$900 $1,250

$850

$950 $1,600

$1,170

$1,000 $2,300

$1,440

$1,175
$1,450

week week

week

week

week

week

week

week

week

week

week

$1,600 $1,525

$1,950

$800

$750

$990

 $4,600

$1,125

$1,440

 $1,200

$3,100

$2,000 $1,900

$2,100

$900

$800

 $1,170

 $5,400

 $1,150

$2,150 $2,350

$2,250

  $1,050

$850

$1,440

 $5,800$1,890
 $6,700

$1,800

$1,530

$3,800
$7,500

 $1,200

$2,250 $2,550

$2,400

  $1,125

$2,700 $3,775

$2,550

$2,850 $4,800

$3,420

$2,975 $6,900

$4,320

$3,500
$4,150

month month

month

month

month

month

month

month

month

month

month

$4,325 $4,500

$5,850

$2,250

$1,500

$2,970

$11,450

$2,950

 $4,230

$3,300

$9,200

$5,675 $5,675

$6,300

$2,500

$1,600

$3,510

$16,000

$2,850

$6,300 $6,500

$6,750

$2,625

$1,700

$4,230

$16,450$5,670
$17,700

$5,400

$4,500

$11,200
$22,500

$3,300

$6,600 $7,500

$7,200

$2,800

$8,100 $8,500

$7,650

$8,600 $14,400

$10,260

$8,825 $17,500

$12,780

$10,450
$12,250

- - - - -  - -

- - - - -  - -

- - - - -  - -

- - - - -  - -

- - - - -  - -

Attachments: Grade Control



Time: From the time the unit leaves Pacific Coast Iron until it is returned.
Day: 8 working hours in a 24 hour period.
Week: 5 working days in a 7 day period or 40 working hours, whichever comes first.
Month: 20 working days in a 4 week period or 160 working hours, whichever comes first.

*Machine weights will vary
*Prices are subject to change
*Rates do not include sales tax

Motor Graders

Water Trucks

Trailers

Telescopic Forklifts TANDEM VIBRATORY ROLLERS

Air Compressor

lighting equipment

Water equipment
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520 truck street placerville, ca 95667

- -

-

- -

--

- -

-

 -  -

 -

- -

-

- - - - -  - - - - -  - --

-  - --

-  - --

-  - --

Models

Models DRUM Width hp weight day week month

Models

Models

Models

Models

Models

Models

Models

672GP

Ford F750

18’ Eagle 14K Tilt Trailer

TL642D CB24B

185 CFM Towable

4000W Towable Light Tower

Water Trailer

772GP

Peterbuilt T370

Big Tex 14’ Dump Trailer

TL943D CB34B

872GP Big Tex 16’ Dump Trailer

TL1055D CC34B
TL1255D  CB15 

Blade Width

capacity

class

CAPACITY

Gallons

14’

2000 Gallon

Tilt

6,500 LBS      36      
48      
48      

142     

500
-

14’

4000 Gallon

Dump

9,000 LBS

16’ Dump

10,000 LBS
12,000 LBS

-

-

hp

hp

255

300

275

350

280

weight

weight

GVWR

weight

44040

26000

14000 LBS 

22002 6003

44570

56000

14000 LBS
14000 LBS

25750 8157

46710

31879 7446
34361 28958

day

day

day

day

day

day

day

$1,350

$450

$80

$500 $300

$175

$150

$150

$1,440

$800

$150

$600 $375

$1,620 $175

$800 $400
$900 $630

week

week

week

week

week

week

week

  $3,870

$1,525

$300

 $1,500  $900

$525

$450

$450

  $4,230

$2,300

$450

 $1,800  $1,125 

  $4,860 $525

 $2,200  $1,600
 $2,400  $1,890

month

month

month

month

month

month

$11,520

$2,950

$900

$3,000 $2,500

$1,250

$1,125

$1,125

$12,510

$5,100

$1,350

$3,500 $2,800

$14,490 $1,575

$4,600 $3,600
$5,300 $5,670

week

month

51IN  
47IN

51IN                     
84IN

-

Attachments: Grade Control


