PACIFIC COAST IRON - RENTAL RATES 2020





EXCAVATORS



MODELS	MAX DIG DEPTH	HP	WEIGHT	DAY	WEEK	MONTH	
85G/PC88	14'10"	56.9	19873	\$550	\$1,600	\$4,325	
130G/-	19'11"	97	33238	\$650	\$2,000	\$5,675	
135G/PC138	20'0"	101	34786	\$725	\$2,150	\$6,300	
160G/PC170	21'4"	121	42905	\$800	\$2,250	\$6,600	
210G/PC210	21'11"	159	53380	\$900	\$2,700	\$8,100	
245G/PC238	21'9"	159	58329	\$950	\$2,850	\$8,600	
250G/PC240	25'0"	188	58209	\$1,000	\$2,975	\$8,825	
300G/PC290	25'10"	223	70815	\$1,175	\$3,500	\$10,450	
350G/PC360	26'10"	271	82835	\$1,450	\$4,150	\$12,250	
-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
Attachments:	Breakers, Buckets, Compaction Wheels						

COMPACT EXCAVATORS



						_
MODELS	MAX DIG DEPTH	HP	WEIGHT	DAY	WEEK	MONTH
17G	7'2"	14.7	3790	\$250	\$750	\$1,500
26G	8'6"	20.3	5780	\$275	\$800	\$1,600
30G	9'2"	23	7220	\$295	\$850	\$1,700
35G	11'4"	23.3	8715	\$350	\$1,150	\$2,850
50G	12'7"	35.9	11349	\$400	\$1,200	\$3,300
-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Attachments: Augers, Breakers, Buckets						

LOADER BACKHOES



MODELS	MAX DIG DEPTH	HP	WEIGHT	DAY	WEEK	MONTH	
310L	14'2"-17'8"	93	15371	\$360	\$990	\$2,970	
310SL	14'8"-18'2"	99	17934	\$450	\$1,170	\$3,510	
410L	15'10"-19'8"	113	19463	\$540	\$1,440	\$4,230	
-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
Attachments:	Breakers, Buckets, Compaction Wheels						

SKIP LOADERS



MODELS	ATTACHMENT	HP	WEIGHT	DAY	WEEK	MONTH
210L	88" Box	88	10936	\$375	\$1,125	\$2,950
_	_	_	_	_	_	-

SMOOTH DRUM ROLLERS



MODELS	DRUM WIDTH	HP	WEIGHT	DAY	WEEK	MONTH
CS44B	66"	75	15432	\$540	\$1,440	\$4,230
CS56B	84"	110	22050	\$630	\$1,800	\$5,400
-	-	-	-	-	-	-

PAD DRUM ROLLERS



MODELS	DRUM WIDTH	HP	WEIGHT	DAY	WEEK	MONTH
CP34	48"	74	9300	\$400	\$1,200	\$3,300
CP44B	66"	99	16540	\$540	\$1,530	\$4,500
CP56B	84"	119	24300	\$630	\$1,890	\$5,670
815F2	-	232	45757	\$1,500	\$4,500	\$13,500
-	-	-	-	-	-	-

DOZERS



MODELS	BLADE WIDTH	HP	WEIGHT	DAY	WEEK	MONTH	
550K/D4KXL	105"	92	22760	\$550	\$1,525	\$4,500	
650K/D5KXL	105"	104	23003	\$650	\$1,900	\$5,675	
700K/D6KXL	120"	130	34380	\$800	\$2,350	\$6,500	
750K/D6NXL	130"	165	39335	\$850	\$2,550	\$7,500	
850K/D6T	158"	205	49575	\$1,250	\$3,775	\$8,500	
950K/D7E	184"	265	74970	\$1,600	\$4,800	\$14,400	
1050K/D8T	159"	350	94300	\$2,300	\$6,900	\$17,500	
-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
Attachments: GPS, Grade Control, Slopeboard							

WHEEL LOADERS



					-	
MODELS	BUCKET CAPACITY	HP	WEIGHT	DAY	WEEK	MONTH
444K/-	2.25 Yards	124	25909	\$650	\$1,950	\$5,850
524K/WA200-8	2.75 Yards	141	28830	\$700	\$2,100	\$6,300
544K/WA270-8	3.0 Yards	163	29985	\$750	\$2,250	\$6,750
624K/WA320-8	3.5 Yards	186	35608	\$800	\$2,400	\$7,200
644K/WA380-8	4 Yards	232	42050	\$850	\$2,550	\$7,650
724K/WA470-8	6 Yards	264	43674	\$1,170	\$3,420	\$10,260
844K/WA500-8	8 Yards	377	75413	\$1,440	\$4,320	\$12,780
-	-	-	-	-	-	-
A 44 la 4					adea MD	Dualista

COMPACT TRACK LOADERS



MODELS	BLADE WIDTH	HP	WEIGHT	DAY	WEEK	MONTH	
319G	66"	61	8620	\$250	\$800	\$2,250	
325G	72"	70	9565	\$300	\$900	\$2,500	
331G	84"	88	12325	\$350	\$1,050	\$2,625	
333G	84"	97	12525	\$375	\$1,125	\$2,800	
-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
Attachments:	Augers Breakers Forks Grapples MP Buckets						

SCRAPERS



MODELS	YARDS	HP	WEIGHT	DAY	WEEK	MONTH
CAT 613C SERIES 2	13	175	33651	\$1,050	\$3,100	\$9,200
CAT 615C SERIES 2	15	265	56449	\$1,300	\$3,800	\$11,200
CAT 623H	23	407	87499	\$2,500	\$7,500	\$22,500
-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Attachments:					Grad	e Control

ARTICULATED DUMP TRUCKS



MODELS	CAPACITY	HP	WEIGHT	DAY	WEEK	MONTH
300E/A30G	26 TON	321	49591	\$1,550	\$4,600	\$11,450
370E/A35G	37 TON	422	66386	\$1,800	\$5,400	\$16,000
410E/A40G	41 TON	442	69335	\$1,950	\$5,800	\$16,450
460E/A45G	46 TON	481	71028	\$2,250	\$6,700	\$17,700
-	-	-	-	-	-	-

PACIFIC COAST IRON - RENTAL RATES 2020

PCIHEAVYEQUIPMENT.COM



MOTOR GRADERS



MODELS	BLADE WIDTH	HP	WEIGHT	DAY	WEEK	MONTH
672GP	14'	255	44040	\$1,350	\$3,870	\$11,520
772GP	14'	275	44570	\$1,440	\$4,230	\$12,510
872GP	16'	280	46710	\$1,620	\$4,860	\$14,490
-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Attachments: Grade Contro						

TELESCOPIC FORKLIFTS



MODELS	CAPACITY	WEIGHT	DAY	WEEK	MONTH
TL642D	6,500 LBS	22002	\$500	\$1,500	\$3,000
TL943D	9,000 LBS	25750	\$600	\$1,800	\$3,500
TL1055D	10,000 LBS	31879	\$800	\$2,200	\$4,600
TL1255D	12,000 LBS	34361	\$900	\$2,400	\$5,300

WATER TRUCKS



MODELS	CAPACITY	HP	WEIGHT	DAY	WEEK	MONTH
Ford F750	2000 Gallon	300	26000	\$450	\$1,525	\$2,950
Peterbuilt T370	4000 Gallon	350	56000	\$800	\$2,300	\$5,100
reterbuilt 1370	4000 Gallon	J30	50000	φουυ	Ф	2,300

WATER EQUIPMENT



MODELS	GALLONS	DAY	WEEK	MONTH
Water Trailer	500	\$150	\$450	\$1,125

AIR COMPRESSOR



MODELS	DAY	WEEK	MONTH
185 CFM Towable	\$175	\$525	\$1,250
-	-	-	-

TRAILERS



MODELS	CLASS	GVWR	DAY	WEEK	MONTH
18' Eagle 14K Tilt Trailer	Tilt	14000 LBS	\$80	\$300	\$900
Big Tex 14' Dump Trailer	Dump	14000 LBS	\$150	\$450	\$1,350
Big Tex 16' Dump Trailer	Dump	14000 LBS	\$175	\$525	\$1,575
			_	_	_

TANDEM VIBRATORY ROLLERS



MODELS	DRUM WIDTH	HP	WEIGHT	DAY	WEEK	MONTH
CB24B	47IN	36	6003	\$300	\$900	\$2,500
CB34B	51IN	48	8157	\$375	\$1,125	\$2,800
CC34B	51IN	48	7446	\$400	\$1,600	\$3,600
CB15	84IN	142	28958	\$630	\$1,890	\$5,670
-	-		-	-	-	-

LIGHTING EQUIPMENT



MODELS	DAY	WEEK	MONTH
4000W Towable Light Tower	\$150	\$450	\$1,125
	_	_	_

Time: From the time the unit leaves Pacific Coast Iron until it is returned.

Day: 8 working hours in a 24 hour period.

Week: 5 working days in a 7 day period or 40 working hours, whichever comes first. **Month:** 20 working days in a 4 week period or 160 working hours, whichever comes first.

*Machine weights will vary

*Prices are subject to change

*Rates do not include sales tax

